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CB500 2,1 x 2,5 x 200 cm

CB501 3,5 x 4,0 x 200 cm

CB502 5,0 x 6,0 x 200 cm

2,1

2,5

3,5

4,0

5,0

6,0
CB 502



CB 511



style
CB510 4,0 x 4,0 x 200 cm
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CB511 7,0 x 7,0 x 200 cm



CB 501

CB 501

new designs



enjoy

CB 522



CB520 3,5 x 3,5 x 200 cm

CB521 5,0 x 5,0 x 200 cm

CB522 7,0 x 7,0 x 200 cm

CB523 4,0 x 6,0 x 200 cm
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www.oracdecor.com

Headquarters
nv ORAC sa
Biekorfstraat 32
8400 Ostend, Belgium
Tel: +32 (0)59-80 32 52
Fax: +32 (0)59-80 28 10
sales@oracdecor.com
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For the complete range: 
ask your dealer for an Orac Axxent catalogue

Easy to install

V-fix

V-fix

sharp 
details

prepainted

Durofoam®

next generation technology

FB16 FB400 FDP500 (310ml)
FDP600 (2700ml)
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quality & style


